Vigilant® H2 Series LED High Bay - UL / CSA
 for Indoor and Outdoor Industrial Applications
2 www.dialight.com | MDEXVHBH2X001_G
Application
At 140 lumens per Watt, Dialight’s
new ultra-efficient industrial LED
High Bay revolutionizes the world of
LED lighting and is by far the most

VigilantIndustrial Applications | High Bay
Vigilant® H2 Series LED High Bay - UL / CSA
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Part Number
Fixture
Lumen
Watt LPW
Wet
Location
Voltage CCT Lens
Optical
Pattern
Standard Models
H2GMC4NN-SNG 25,250 180 140 IP66 110 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Circular
H2GMC5NN-SNG 25,250 209 121 IP66 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Circular
H2GMC5NN-SNG 25,250 192 132 IP66 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Circular
Variable Dimming Models
H2GMC4ND-SNG 25,250 180 140 IP66 110 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Circular
All values typical unless otherwise stated, Lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%)
1For models needing a Safety Bracket, replace the 10th character with an S. Example H2GMC4NN-SNG becomes H2GMC4NN-SSG.
Medium pattern
Light Distribution Pattern
110 - 277V AC models 347 / 480V AC models
MDEXVHBH2X001_H